Jauerling Berglauf, Spitz/Donau 31.3.2018 8km
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Falkensteiner Sebastian

Schalnauer Markus
Eisl Wolfgang
Mayerhofer Dietmar
Charvat Markus
Aichinger Matthias
Albrecht Gerhard
Paumann Jakob
Stieglechner Andreas
Fuchs Michael
Disslbacher Josef
Moser Daniel
Kalousek Josef
Schagerl| Near
Leitner Chrstof
Aschauer Jirgen

LIMBERGER VERONIKA

Ecker Christian
Zederbauer Hannes
Eigelsreiter Ernst
Ofner Josef

Hirtl Manfred
Schinnerer Hermann
Paumann Roland
Oberluggauer Bernd
Gsandtner Florian
Schallmoser Richard
Schénbrunn Helmut
Unfried Andreas
Schidler Peter

Dr. Heinze Achim
Eidher Franz
Oberluggauer Ewald
Riicker Manfred
Ramhapp Richard
WAXENECKER HELEN
Eberl Felix
Haslinger Hansjorg
Schiffer Michael
Bair Ernst
RosslerMartin

Eberl Michael
Pateter Erich
Lechner Walter
Scheichl Christoph
Gravogl Karl

Peichl Leander

DYNAFIT

LG St. Wolfgang

Lippert Sports
Sportunion Waidhofen
LC Kapelln

Alpenverein Spitz

Team Milli Sport
SVStriglLunz

ULC Klosterneuburg
Wien

Lippert Sports

Mitelbach

ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf
LC Mank

LCU Euratsfeld

LC Kapelln

Salewa Store Wien/USI
die Durchtrainier

SV ZaunergroupWallern
ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf
NF St. Veit/g.

RCRandegg

RCRandegg

SV Strigl Lunz

ARBO Aské Feld am See
Wien

Graz

GlasereiSchénbrunn Wels
Unfriedlauft

Animal Spirit

ASV Inntal

ULC Horn

ASKO Arbd Feld am See
ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf
Wien

LC Mank

Lauffreunde Stans

SV ZaunergroupWallern
USCAtomic St. Leonhard
Teanmbikeandbeer
Altenworth

Lauffreunde Stans

LCA Hochschwab

TRV Krems

Freizeitverein Altenworth

Gsund und Fit Reisenbichler

ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf

00:39:41 1.
00:42:04 1.
00:42:04 1.
00:42:47 2.
00:42:58 2.
00:43:38 3.
00:44:05 1.
00:44:11 4.
00:44:24 1.
00:44:44 2.
00:45:12 3.
00:45:39 3.
00:46:03 4.

M20
M40
M30
M40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30

00:46:25 1.Junior

00:46:50 5.
00:47:21 4.
00:47:32 1.
00:47:42 5.
00:47:46 2.
00:48:08 1.
00:48:12 1.
00:48:24 3.
00:48:24 3.
00:48:50 5.
00:49:08 6.
00:49:20 7.
00:50:14 2.
00:50:23 3.
00:51:16 4.
00:51:41 6.
00:51:54 6.
00:52:03 2.
00:52:16 5.
00:52:36 7.
00:52:45 6.
00:52:58 1.

M20
M40
W30
M40
M50
M55
M60
M50
M50
M30
M20
M20
M;55
M55
M55
M30
M40
M60
M50
M40
M50
Junior

00:53:25 2.Junior

00:53:39 7.
00:54:02 8.
00:54:08 9.
00:55:32 8.
00:55:34 9.

M50
M50
M50
M40
M40

00:56:03 10. M40

00:56:36 3.
00:57:04 7.

M60
M30

00:57:20 10. M50
00:57:47 11. M40



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.

SCHADEN GERDA
Waxenecker Glinter
Zobernig Gernot
Hofer Manfred
Bauer Hubert
Brunner Herbert
Pfeiffer Matthias
OBERLUGBAUER ANITA
Rauscher Werner
Skarek Josef
Wagner Gerhard
Kirzel Roland
HOFER ELISABETH
Schrempf Hermann
GROLIG DORATHEA
Lederer Hermann
STADLER MONIKA
TRIEBL CHRISTA
FORSTANDLECHNER ULRIKE
Fasching Marcus
Graft Ernst

Hedrich Harald
FASCHING HELENE

LC Kapelln

LC Mank

Skvg Pottenbrunn
Steyr

Prinzersdorf
TrailrunningVienna
Wien

ASKO Arbd Feld am See
Gars am Kamp
Animal Spirit
Oberwolbling

LCU Pyhra

LCA Hochschwab
ATV Irding

DSG Wien
BLCGreifenburg
Egger lauft/LC Kapelln
TV Firstenfeld
Union St. Pélten
ATV Liesing

ATV Liesing

ATV Liesing

ATV Liesing

00:58:20 2. W30
00:58:33 12. M40
00:58:41 5. M55
00:59:18 1. M65
01:00:15 8. M20
01:00:42 13.M40
01:01:52 14. M40
01:03:44 1. W40
01:05:52 15. M40
01:07:19 8. M30
01:08:45 1. M75
01:08:46 11.M50
01:10:55 2. W40
01:10:00 1.M80
01:11:14 1. W65
01:11:15 1. M70
01:12:59 1. W55
01:13:20 2. W55
01:17:01 1. W50
01:17:01 12. M50
01:21:16 2.M75
01:22:48 6. M55
01:25:50 1. W20



Cup:Nr



